
Waroeng SS Gladi Barebow 4th Open International 2025
Waroeng SS Archery (WSSGB4)
Moch Soebroto Stadium - Magelang City, From 21-11-2025 to 23-11-2025

Barebow Women Team
1

16

Gt Archery Fighter 1
DINA ANGGRAINI FACHRUDI 
FAUZIA PUTRI PERTIWI 
NINING MALIS 

-Bye-

40 23 43 40

38 32 37 43

9

8

Fmac Pasmar 2
MARLIA WIDJAJANTI 
MUJIANA 
RUKIAH 

Mac Team 1
ANIYATI 
SARDILAILI ULFAH 
ZUMA DANIYATI 

5 

4 

T.19

T.16

45 41 44 42

26 44 38 36

5

12

Fast Rajawali Archery Club 1
NUNUK IRAWATI 
RATNA HARTATIK 
SHOFIYYAH NABIILAH KAFFAH 

Palagan 55 Archery
DIAN INDRASWARI 
LELY KRISTIANI ZEBUA 
SITI HANAFIAH 

6 

2 

11 15 27

47 45 39

13

4

Pupuk Kaltim Archery Club 1
AMELIA DYAH PERWITASARI 
NUURELIS 
ULFATUN KHASANAH 

Barebowmy 1
NUR THAHIRAH BINTI HELMY 
NUR ZAKIRAH Binti Syaiful Anwar
NUUR FATIMAH BINTI TOLHAH 

0 

6 

3

14

Fast Marinir Archery Club
ALMIRA FITRIA ANDRASARI 
AULIA AGASTYA HERAWATI 
RICKY DIAH ANGGRAINI 

-Bye-

35 38 44

49 49 45

11

6

Mcac 1
ELTA AYU NURLITA 
ESTI WAHYUKINASIH 
TYA NANDY SAPUTRY 

Rr Archery 2
HAIRANI IRMA Syuryani Nasution
TIKA ROCHMAWATIE 
TITIN MARTINAWATI 

0 

6 

38 36 43 41

40 36 34 48

7

10

Gt Archery Fighter 2
ANGGREANI W 
SYAFRIDA 
WARDAH 

Perpatri Nj Kaltim
CHAIRUNNISA 
EMILDA SITARA 
MIA NORMA SARI 

3 

5 

15

2
Rr Archery 1

ELGA DELIMA CHASPRIYONO 
IMA AMRIDA 
SRI SULASTRI 

-Bye-

48 46 45 46

43 48 27 38

Gt Archery Fighter 1

Fmac Pasmar 2

6 

2 

44 43 46 43

42 45 40 50

Fast Rajawali Archery Club 1

Barebowmy 1

4 

5 

T.19

T.24

47 40 42 42

40 46 43 48

Fast Marinir Archery Club

Rr Archery 2

2 

6 

38 44 32

38 48 41

Perpatri Nj Kaltim

Rr Archery 1

1 

5 

56 49 54

52 45 46

Gt Archery Fighter 1

Barebowmy 1

6 

0 

41 46 38 52

56 49 34 51

Rr Archery 2

Rr Archery 1

4 

5 

T.17

T.25

Bronze

42 47 52

40 38 42

Barebowmy 1

Rr Archery 2

6 

0 

Gold

45 42 41 50

41 38 46 44

Gt Archery Fighter 1

Rr Archery 1

6 

2 
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